SENIORS

GIRLS TIME YEAR EVENT BOYS TIME YEAR
N. Ferranto 23.55 '22-23 50 Free N. Wargo 21.12 '13-'14
K. Fedor 52.29 '22-23 100 Free N. Wargo 46.24 '13-14
K. Fedor 1:52.29 '22-23 200 Free N. Wargo 1:41.27 '13-14
K. Fedor 5:05.88 '22-23 500 Free A. Dell'lsola 4:35.67 ’14-15
K. Fedor 10:41.94 '22-23 1000 Free A. Dell'lsola 9:35.73 '13-14
L. Dell'lsola 18:00.58 '14-'15 1650 Free A. Dell'lsola 16:14.18 '14-15
K. Fedor 55.96 '22-23 100 Back R. Herrmann 49.72 '21-22
K. Fedor 2:01.06 '22-23 200 Back R. Herrmann 1:48.57 '21-22
A. Bleil 1:04.98 '22-23 100 Breast R. Herrmann 55.30 '22-23
A. Bleil 2:21.91 '22-23 200 Breast R. Herrmann 2:01.44 ’22-23
A.Calderon 56.24 '18-'19 100 Fly R. Herrmann 50.29 '22-23
J. Stidolph 2:03.96 '22-23 200 Fly R. Herrmann 1:49.89 '22-23
K. Fedor 2:07.71 '22-23 200 I.M. R. Herrmann 1:48.82 ’22-°23
K. Fedor 4:37.02 ’22-23 400 I.M. R. Herrmann 3:55.98 '22-°23

N.Ferranto, K. Flores,

M.Marini, ) g M. Kvashchuk, . ,

J.Stidolph, 1:36.19 21 -22 200 F.R. W. Vitiello, 1:24.53 22-23
K.Fedor R. Herrmann

N. Ferranto, M. Kvashchuk,

J. Stidolph, . yon ¢ K. Flores, . y
M. West, 3:33.13 22-23 400 F.R. W. Vitiello, 3:05.45 22-23
K. Fedor R. Herrmann

A.Calderon, M.Leite,

K.Stidolph, R.Herrmann,

J.Stidolph, 7:58.54 '19-'20 800 F.R. H.Velazquez, 7:02.41 e
M.Sedlak C.Dauser 19-20
K.Fedor, W. Vitiello
A .Bleil, . von ¢ 200 M.R. R. Herrmann, . ,

J.Stidolph, 1:45.49 2223 K. Flores, 1:33.30 22-23

N.Ferranto M. Kvashchuk
K.Fedor, W. Vitiello
A.Bleil, . 190 ¢ R. Herrmann, . 190,

J.Stidolph, 3:52.03 22-23 400 M.R. K. Flores, 3:23.13 22-23

N.Ferranto

M. Kvashchuk




GIRLS
N. Ferranto

K. Fedor
K. Fedor
K. Fedor
L. Czulewicz
K. Fedor
K. Fedor
K. Fedor
M.Saunders
M.West
P. Delago
P. Delago
P. Delago
K. Fedor

O. Haskell
A. Ornato,
P. Delago,
K.Wargo

P. Delago,
A. Ornato,
K. Wargo,
O. Haskell

K.Stidolph,

A.Calderon,

P.Reinoso,
J. Depasquale

G. Ivanaviciute,
M.Saunders,
M.Sedlak,
N.Ferranto

G.lvanaviciute,
M.Saunders,
N.Ferranto,
M.Sedlak

TIME
:24.32
:51.92
1:53.65
5:07.61
10:51.72
18:02.32
:56.47
2:02.46
1:08.31
2:30.54
:57.92
2:08.13
2:11.32
4:39.36

1:41.01

3:40.59

8:12.26

1:51.22

4:07.88

YEAR
“18 —19
'21-22
'21-22
'21-22
10-'11
21-22

'21-22
'21-22
'18-'19
'21-'22
11-'12
“11-'12
11-'12
'21-22

"11- 12

11 - 12

"16-17

"18-19

’18-19

13-14

EVENT
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
100 Back
200 Back
100 Breast
200 Breast
100 Fly
200 Fly
200 I.M.
400 I.M.

200 F.R.

400 F.R.

800 F.R.

200 M.R.

400 M.R.

BOYS
W. Vitiello

K.Flores
W. Vitiello
W. Vitiello
W. Vitiello
W. Vitiello

O. Tharrington
. Vitiello
. Vitiello
. Vitiello
. Vitiello
. Vitiello
. Vitiello
. Vitiello

g2 g2 g2

C.Elliott,
W.Vitiello,
O.Tharrington,
K.Flores

O.Tharrington,
K.Flores,
W.Vitiello,
C.Elliott

P.Burdzicki,
G.Colistra,
R. Herrmann,
J. Donovan

O.Tharrington,
W.Vitiello,
C.Elliott,
K.Flores

O.Tharrington,
W.Vitiello,
K.Flores,
C.Elliott

* = Connecticut Record

TIME
22.14
:48.58
1:42.41
4:34.19
9:22.02*
15:58.13
:51.89
1:50.21*
59.85
2:08.47
53.72
1:54.68
1.52.84
4:00.36

1:32.59

3:21.10

7:42.78

1:42.85

3:47.28

YEAR
'22-23
'20-21
'22-23
'22-23
'22-23
'22-23
'20-21
'22-23
'22-23
'22-23
'22-23
'22-23
'22-23
'22-23

'20 -'21

'20-21

'18-19

'20-21

'20 -'21



GIRLS
J.Stidolph
K.Fedor
K. Fedor
K.Fedor
K.Fedor
K. Stidolph
K.Fedor
K. Fedor
K. Fedor
M. Saunders
M. Saunders
M. Saunders
H. Linder
J. Stidolph
P. Delago
C. Gies
K.Fedor
K. Fedor

J. Stidolph,

M. Marini,

P. Phillips,
E. Park

P. Delago,
K. Schaffer,
K. Wargo,
O. Haskell

L.Timmerman,
M. Shields,
K.Timmerman,
S. Lopez

K. Wargo,
O. Haskell,
P. Delago,
K. Schaffer

K. Wargo,
M. Valle,
P. Delago,
O. Haskell

TIME
25.49
55.32
2:01.84
5:24.07
11:38.30
20:08.72
29.20
1:00.80
2:16.02
32.67
1:12.38
2:41.71
27.80
1:00.95
2:17.14
1:05.05
2:17.30
4:59.79

1:46.63

3:54.92

8:53.32

2:01.78

4:30.78

YEAR

'18-'19
'19-'20
'19-'20
1920
'19-20
'15-'16
18-19
1920
'18-19
'16-'17
'16-'17
1617
'12-13
'18-19
'09-10
'21-22
’19-20
’19-'20

'18-19

'09-10

‘03— 04

'09-10

'09-10

11-12

EVENT
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free
1000 Free
1650 Free
50 Back
100 Back
200 Back
50 Breast
100 Breast
200 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
200 Fly
100 I.M.
200 I.M.
400 I.M.

200 F.R.

400 F.R.

800 F.R.

200 M.R.

400 M.R.

BOYS
G. Pogosian

G. Pogosian
C.Elliott
O.Tharrington
O. Tharrington
O. Tharrington
O.Tharrington
O.Tharrington
O.Tharrington
O.Tharrington
O.Tharrington
O.Tharrington
O.Tharrington
O.Tharrington
O.Tharrington
G. Pogosian
O.Tharrington
O.Tharrington

M. Leite,
J. Chajon,
H. Velazquez,
C. Dauser

M. Leite,
J. Chajon,
H. Velazquez,
C. Dauser

Lally,
T. Pramer,
McGoldrick,
DiGuglielmo

L.Mustafa,
W.Vitiello,
E.VanVelzor,
C.Elliott

O.Tharrington,
J.Sheehan,
K.Flores,
L.Ireland

TIME
22.84
51.02
1:52.68
5:06.46
10:59.50
18:07.41
26.46
57.48
2:07.34
31.47
1:06.33
2:29.45
25.59
57.53
2:12.00
58.76
2:06.82
4:32.80

1:41.58

3:43.68

9:09.61

1:54.87

4:16.38

YEAR
'22-23
'22-23
'20 21
’19-20
’19-20
’19-'20
'19-20
'19-20
’19-20
’19-20
'19-20
’19-20
’19-20
’19-20
’19-20
'22-23
’19-20
'19-20

'14-15

"14-15

'03-'04

'20-21

'18-19



GIRLS
K.Fedor

K.Fedor
K.Fedor
K.Fedor
R. Gilbertson
K.Fedor
K. Fedor
Timmerman
Timmerman
C. Gies
C. Gies
C. Gies
C. Gies

K. Schaffer,
K. Wargo,
M. Valle,
O. Haskell

K. Schaffer,
K Wargo,
M. Valle,
O. Haskell

K. Wargo,

O.Haskell,
P. Delago
M. Valle

K. Wargo,

O. Haskell,

P. Delago,
M. Valle

TIME
27.72
1:00.24
2:11.13
5:50.61
14:45.10
31.30
1:08.57
37.42
1:23.82
31.87
1:10.79
1:12.56
2:35.83

1:58.97

4:24.99

2:17.74

5:06.30

YEAR
'17-'18
'17-'18
'17-'18
17-18
'14 -'15
'17-'18
17-18
‘01-02
‘01-02
“19-20
19— 20
19— 20
19— 20

‘07— 08

‘07-°08

‘07-08

‘07-08

9-10
EVENT
50 Free
100 Free
200 Free
500 Free

1000 Free
50 Back

100 Back

50 Breast

100 Breast
50 Fly
100 Fly
100 I.M.
200 I.M.

200 F.R.

400 F.R.

200 M.R.

400 M.R.

BOYS
E.VanVelzor
E.VanVelzor

W.Vitiello
W.Vitiello

W.Vitiello
W.Vitiello
W.Vitiello
W.Vitiello
E. Vanvelzor
E.VanVelzor
E.VanVelzor
W.Vitiello

W.Vitiello,
C.Sanchez,
C.Elliot,
E.Vanvelzor

C.Sanchez
C.Elliot,

E. Vanvelzor, W.

Vitiello

C.Elliot,
W.Vitiello,
E.Vanvelzor,
C.Sanchez

C.Elliot,
W.Vitiello,
E.Vanvelzor,
C.Sanchez

TIME

27.43

58.57
2:06.17
5:38.80

30.54
1:06.55
35.61
1:16.56
29.77
1:07.16
1:08.22
2:22.35

1:55.60

4:13.38

2:08.93

4:44.60

YEAR
19 - 20
‘19 — 20
‘18 — 19
‘18 -19
‘18 — 19
‘18-'19
‘18-19
“18-'19
‘19 — 20
19 - 20
19 - 20
‘18 — 19
‘18— 19
‘18- 19
‘18 — 19
18 —“19



GIRLS
A. Daignault

E. Giafardino
K. Fedor
C. Sheehan
C. Sheehan

K.Fedor
K.Fedor
A. Daignault
A. Daignault
C. Sheehan
C. Sheehan
E. Giafardino
K. Butler
E. Giafardino
E. Giafardino
K. Butler

C. Fassett,
M. McQuaid,
L. Grillo,
C. Sheehan

H. VanVelzor,
R. Keller,
K. Fedor,
J. Stidolph

R. Keller,
M. Zullo,
J. Stidolph,
K. Fedor

R. Keller,
M. Zullo,
J. Stidolph,
K. Velazquez

TIME
15.66

33.53
1:17.13
2:51.52

8:01.10

17.94
37.84
1:24.35
19.11
44.08
1:32.43
16.21
38.44
1:37.63
1:25.53
3:12.75

1:10.28

2:41.51

1:24.25

3:09.25

8 & UNDER

YEAR
13- 14
18- 19
15 -'16
"12-"13
"12-"13
15-16
'15-'16
13-'14
13- 14
"12-13
"12-13
'18-19
'08 — ‘09
18- 19
18- 19
'08 — ‘09
1213
14-15
"14-15
1415

EVENT
25 Free

50 Free
100 Free
200 Free

500 Free

25 Back
50 Back
100 back
25 Breast
50 Breast
100 Breast
25 Fly
50 Fly
100 Fly
100 I.M.
200 I.M.

100 F.R.

200 F.R.

100 M.R.

200 M.R.

BOYS
W.Vitiello

W.Vitiello
W.Vitiello
W.Vitiello

W.Vitiello

C. Dauser
W.Vitiello
W.Vitiello
L. Balderrama
W.Vitiello
W.Vitiello
W.Vitiello
J. Libby
W.Vitiello
W.Vitiello
W.Vitiello

S. Reinoso,
C.Sanchez,

E.Vanvelzor,
W. Vitiello

L. Balderrama,
C. Dauser,
J. Fassett,
H. Ireland

C.Ulrich,
G.Diaz ,
A. Osadchy,
Z. Dilorio

D. DiGuglielmo,
C. Farrell,
A. Dell’lsola,
P. Stacom

TIME
14.37

30.77
1:09.81
2:20.57

6:13.44

17.04
34.71
1:15.03
19.30
42.40
1:30.88
16.25
36.11
1:24.40
1:18.36
2:46.01

1:08.59

2:34.37

1:22.85

3:32.43

YEAR
'16-17"
16— 17
16— 17
16 17

16-17

‘09 -10
16 —17
16 —'17
‘09 -0
16-'17
'16-'17
'16-'17
‘06 - ‘07
'16-'17
'16-'17
'16-'17

16 - 17

10 - 11

'18-19

‘05 - ‘06






